
Jhajha - Dibrugarh Weekly Express/15941 - Exp - NFR 
MXN/Mariani Junction to DBRG/Dibrugarh 

4h 25m - 199 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAJ Jhajha 22:05 0 1 0 80 138 ECR
2 JSME Jasidih Junction 22:38 22:43 5m 1 1 44 70 260 ER
3 MDP Madhupur Junction 23:08 23:13 5m 3 1 73 89 248 ER
4 CRJ Chittaranjan 23:51 23:53 2m 2 1 129 23 178 ER
5 ASN Asansol Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 6 2 155 19 106 ER
6 UDL Andal Junction 02:29 02:31 2m 3 2 180 53 ER
7 DGR Durgapur 02:50 03:10 20m 1 2 197 54 73 ER
8 SURI Siuri 04:29 04:31 2m 1 2 267 26 ER
9 SNT Sainthia Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 2 2 287 62 58 ER
10 RPH Rampurhat Junction 05:47 05:52 5m 3 2 314 79 143 ER
11 PKR Pakur 06:32 06:33 1m 1 2 367 36 37 ER
12 NFK New Farakka Junction 07:34 07:36 2m 2 2 403 39 ER
13 MLDT Malda Town 08:30 08:40 10m 0 2 438 81 31 ER
14 BOE Barsoi Junction 09:47 09:49 2m 2 2 529 75 34 NFR
15 KNE KishanGanj 10:35 10:37 2m 1 2 586 43 53 NFR
16 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 1 2 673 10 114 NFR
17 SGUJ Siliguri Junction 13:35 13:40 5m 0 2 681 34 119 NFR
18 NMZ New Mal Junction 15:04 15:06 2m 0 2 728 59 161 NFR
19 DLO Dalgaon 16:00 16:02 2m 1 2 782 41 NFR
20 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 2 842 78 50 NFR
21 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 18:12 18:14 2m 0 2 890 55 48 NFR
22 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 19:20 19:30 10m 0 2 951 49 60 NFR
23 GLPT Goalpara Town 20:33 20:35 2m 0 2 1002 52 49 NFR
24 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 22:57 23:02 5m 0 2 1126 23 56 NFR
25 GHY Guwahati 23:20 23:40 20m 0 2 1133 58 59 NFR
26 LKA Lanka 02:15 02:17 2m 1 3 1283 16 87 NFR
27 LMG Lumding Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 0 3 1313 63 138 NFR
28 DPU Diphu 04:51 04:53 2m 0 3 1346 43 174 NFR
29 DMV Dimapur 05:45 05:55 10m 0 3 1383 48 NFR
30 MXN Mariani Junction 08:10 08:20 10m 1 3 1491 47 117 NFR
31 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 11:40 11:50 10m 0 3 1648 46 125 NFR
32 DBRG Dibrugarh 12:45 0 3 1690 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:03)

May 21 2024 (09:03)

1

1


